 E-mail:sale@dgpinzhan.com            Skype:justin029
Inductance Range: 0.22μH~5.0uH
Temperature Range:－40℃～＋125℃
     Dimensions: (mm)    Land Patterns(mm)
Feature:
1. Magnetically shield construction, anti-electromagnetic interference, ultra low buzz noise, high density installation.
2. Low magnetic loss, low DC resistance, highest curent in this package size.
3. Three terminals, stabal soldering, anti-oxidation, easy to solder.

      Page-2-
*Product specifications are for reference only,It does not include the latest product information,Product specificationsare
subjectto change without notice.Please confirm the latest product information or visit our website to us before ordering.
3.2
4.0
5.0
10.5
9.3
8.4
PSCI1056-3R2M
PSCI1056-4R0M
PSCI1056-5R0M
100KHZ/0.25V
100KHZ/0.25V
100KHZ/0.25V
PSCI1056-2R5M 100KHZ/0.25V 2.5 11.8
PSCI1056-1R8M 100KHZ/0.25V 1.8 13.8
PSCI1056-1R3M 100KHZ/0.25V 1.3 16.8
PSCI1056-R80M 100KHZ/0.25V 0.8 20.8
PSCI1056-R45M 100KHZ/0.25V 0.45 22.4
PSCI1056-R22M 100KHZ/0.25V 0.22 26.4
PSCI1056 Series
Part No Test frequency
Inductance
L(uH)±30%